TASN Board vote May 19, 2020

This vote is brought forward on behalf of Madam President, Melissa Bryan. Several years ago, TASN implemented the Plan of Action. This is a one-year Board project that is taken from the TASN three-year Strategic Plan.

The Plan of Action was one time the Local Plan of Action for the Chapters to complete and work towards an award.

Suggestion is:
TASN Board work on the three-year Strategic Plan and the Local Chapters work on the modified Local Plan of Action.
Rationale: To streamline the work.
Yes, I accept the above vote
No, I do not accept the above vote
I abstain from the above vote
Signature
Printed name
Date

Deadline for the vote is Friday, May 22, 2020 by noon. Any votes received after that will not be counted.